RV Charles Darwin Cruise Report:
Cruise 64CD153B
Mozambique Channel,
12 November –27 November 2003
H. Ridderinkhof
Chief Scientist
Royal NIOZ, Texel, 2004
1

Mooring MOZ-1: deployed November 22, 2003 during LOCO/CD153B (EL LOCO)
Prospective recovery by April/May, 2005 by RRV Discovery
all dates and times in UTC position: 16 deg 42.82S, 40 deg 51.13E
  collecting
Position date UTC sampling date UTC interval bottle
Number dd-m-yy hr:min cups dd-m-yy hr:min (days) number remarks
1 23-11-2003 1:00 start sample #1 23-nov-03 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-1 programmed as if 1975
2 14-12-2003 1:00 start sample #2 14-dec-03 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-2
3 4-1-2004 1:00 start sample #3 4-jan-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-3
4 25-1-2004 1:00 start sample #4 25-jan-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-4
5 15-2-2004 1:00 start sample #5 15-feb-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-5 Feb.  29, 2004
6 7-3-2004 1:00 start sample #6 7-mrt-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-6 Feb.  29, 2004
7 28-3-2004 1:00 start sample #7 28-mrt-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-7
8 18-4-2004 1:00 start sample #8 18-apr-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-8
9 9-5-2004 1:00 start sample #9 9-mei-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-9
10 30-5-2004 1:00 start sample #10 30-mei-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-10
11 20-6-2004 1:00 start sample #11 20-jun-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-11
12 11-7-2004 1:00 start sample #12 11-jul-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-12
13 1-8-2004 1:00 start sample #13 1-aug-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-13
14 22-8-2004 1:00 start sample #14 22-aug-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-14
15 12-9-2004 1:00 start sample #15 12-sep-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-15
16 3-10-2004 1:00 start sample #16 3-okt-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-16
17 24-10-2004 1:00 start sample #17 24-okt-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-17
18 14-11-2004 1:00 start sample #18 14-nov-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-18
19 5-12-2004 1:00 start sample #19 5-dec-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-19
20 26-12-2004 1:00 start sample #20 26-dec-04 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-20
21 16-1-2005 1:00 start sample #21 16-jan-05 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-21
22 6-2-2005 1:00 start sample #22 6-feb-05 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-22
23 27-2-2005 1:00 start sample #23 27-feb-05 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-23
24 20-3-2005 1:00 start sample #24 20-mrt-05 01:00 21 MOZ-1-A/B-24
25 10-4-2005 1:00 end sample #24 10-apr-05 01:00
41
42